STRACASTELLAZZ0O

05/11/2017 CASTELLAZZO BORMIDA KM 10

| Pos. | Pett. |Cognome |Nome | Sex | Cat. |Societé | Anno | Tempo

1 622 DHIMI HICHAM M B MARATONETI CAPRIATESI A.S.D. 82 00.38.39,125
618 SCABBIO DIEGO M C  ATL.NOVESE 73 00.38.48,469

3 615 BRARDA EUGENIO M B D-L-F DOPO LAVORO FERROVIARIO 84 00.38.53,594
4 502 AMBROSIO VINCENZO FRANCES M D A.S.D.DRAGONERO 66 00.38.55,547
5 638 ELLI DAVIDE M B S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI 84 00.39.01,765
6 596 MARTINOTTI PAOLO M B GRUPPO PODISTICO DILETT. CARTOTECNICA PIEM. 83 00.39.07,922
7 641 ERMELLINO ANDREA M C CAMBIASO RISSO RUNNING TEAM GE 75 00.39.34,297
8 617 MUSSO MARCO M C A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI 73 00.39.56,265
9 561 PIACENTINO DIEGO M B TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD 82 00.40.33,031
10 599 LAVEZZATO FABRIZIO M Cc G.P. SOLVAY 73 00.41.02,484
1" 601 SORRENTINO GENNARO M D  ATLETICA VENTUROLI 62 00.41.27,047
12 524 MAIO ROBERTO M Cc RUNCARD 72 00.42.22,781
13 624 LONGO ROCCO M D ATL.NOVESE 62 00.42.26,047
14 558 MAZZARELLI FEDERICO M B TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD 85 00.42.28,969
15 614 BAROZZI DANIELE M C  ATLETICA PAVESE 70 00.42.32,703
16 525 PETRIZZO ANTONIO M A BIO CORRENDO AVIS 88 00.42.36,719
17 517 SCRIVANI GIOVANNI M D DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 66 00.42.49,875
18 632 REPETTO STEFANO M D GRUPPO CITTA' DI GENOVA 63 00.42.54,594
19 633 AMATEIS DARIO M D A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI 58 00.42.57,047
20 645 BERTRANDO MARCO M B  AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S. 78 00.43.01,109
22 626 AVEZZA STEFANO M B A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI 80 00.43.31,844
23 540 GUIOTTO LORENZO M A A.S.D. DORATLETICA 91 00.43.41,719
24 644 BOIDI ENRICO M A ATL.ALESSANDRIA 99 00.43.50,484
25 586 GIBELLO ROBERTO M E A.S.D. TO 021 57 00.44.03,172
26 513 CABELLA FABRIZIO M D G.P. SOLVAY A.S.D. 65 00.44.58,203
27 600 LAGUZZI GIACOMO M D RUNCARD 67 00.45.05,094
28 631 REPETTO TERESA F G  ATLETICA NOVESE 88 00.45.31,422
29 636 DALLE CRODE MASSIMO M C  ATLETICA NOVESE 70 00.47.02,015
30 505 PISSINI ROBERTO M D  ATLETICA IRIENSE 58 00.47.12,734
31 528 OROPALLO MIRKO M Cc RUNCARD 74 00.47.20,812
32 577 SCARAMUCCI SUSANNA F I UISP COMITATO TERR.LE GENOVA 57 00.47.36,172
33 519 FRUSCIANTE ELIO M D D-L-F DOPO LAVORO FERROVIARIO 58 00.47.36,937
34 571 MAZZARELLO ANNALISA F H ATLETICA NOVESE 77 00.48.17,453
35 557 TESTA CLAUDIO M D  ATLETICA PAVESE 60 00.48.19,140
36 608 RICHINI ALESSIO M NC libero con certificato medico 70 00.48.25,187
37 611 CASERZA GUIDO M NC libero con certificato medico 79 00.48.34,250
CARTA ANTONIO M E A.S.D. TO 021 52 00.49.00,953
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LICARI ROBERTO M D AS.D.TO 021 67 00.49.19, 312

41 61 2 FRANCO DARIO M D A.S.D.ATLETICA VALPELLICE 58 00.49.41,547
42 526 FARAVELLI GIANNI M C ASD BIO CORRENDO AVIS 74 00.49.51,422
43 584 RUSSO LORENZO M C AS.D.TOO021 68 00.49.55,765
44 541 MAIULLARI MARIO M F A.S.D. DORATLETICA 46 00.50.19,609
45 534 CASAPIERI MARIO M D A.S.D. DORATLETICA 63 00.50.27,672
46 628 CADILI ANTONINO M E ATLETICA VARAZZE 53 00.50.32,437
47 567  DALLOCCHIO MARCO M C AS.D.GLIORSI 69 00.50.50,969
48 543 MAZZARINO DANTE M D A.S.D. DORATLETICA 58 00.50.53,906
49 552 MIGLIACCIO SALVATORE M E A.S.D. GIORDANA LOMBARDI 52 00.51.10,344
50 515 SALETTA SERGIO M C  ATL.ALESSANDRIA 71 00.51.17,922
51 563 CAPITANI VALTER M D A.S.D. DORATLETICA 65 00.51.26,500
52 555 RACCONE GIANCARLO M C GRUPPO PODISTICO DILETT. CARTOTECNICA PIEM. 74 00.51.33,062
53 639 ROSARI STEFANO M Cc GRUPPO PODISTICO DILETT. CARTOTECNICA PIEM. 70 00.51.38,594
54 635 MASSONE MARIANO M C AS.D.GLIORSI 71 00.52.01,859
55 593  FOINI GIUSEPPE M D  ATHLETICS PIOSSASCO 63 00.52.12,859
56 545 MUSSINO BRUNO M D A.S.D. DORATLETICA 61 00.52.17,078
57 630 BAUDUINO GIANFRANCO M E G.S.R. FERRERO A.S.D. 51 00.52.25,406
58 591 MONTANARELLA MARIA F I ATL. NOVESE 63 00.52.45,219
59 578 SABBATELLI MIKHAIL M A libero con certificato medico 88 00.53.03,672
60 570 BERGAGLIO MARIO M D  ATLETICA NOVESE 62 00.53.43,719
61 640 PASTORINI MARCO M NC libero con certificato medico 73 00.55.07,703
62 627 POLIZZI ANSELMO AUSILIA F I ATLETICA VARAZZE 57 00.55.21,984
63 560 MIRELLA GIANLUCA M Cc TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD 70 00.55.43,015
64 595 ARETINI ENRICO M C  ATHLETICS PIOSSASCO 75 00.55.49,062
65 539 GIAI ELGA F H A.S.D. DORATLETICA 75 00.55.57,109
66 546 PIANTONI STEFANO M D A.S.D. DORATLETICA 65 00.55.58,000
67 566 BONOMO ROBERTO M E A.S.D. DORATLETICA 57 00.56.03,234
68 556 D'AMBROSIO NATALIA F I TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD 61 00.56.11,797
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DAvVI'
CARBONE
VERARDO
BOIDI
RITONDO
NARCISO
PENCO
CORSARO
MOSsSI
FORZAN
BARBIERI
TONELLI
GATTORNA
FIORENTINI
CIANI
DEPAOLI
COPPOLA
MATRELLA
MUSOLINO
Guerra
TROMBINI
RUZZA
STURARO
VOLONGHI
BUDAU
BERARDO
SAPONARO
MASIERO
DE SIMONE
BELLINO
CALLEGARI
PROTTO
GATTUSO
FRAU
CERVELLINO
FIORE
CAPUANO
MiLICI
STURARO
CANAVESE
MAZZETTO

DANIELA
MARCO
CRISTINA
GIOVANNI
MARIA
MICHELE
CLAUDIO
MARIA GIUSEPPA
MIRCO
ANTONELLO
ERIKA
ROBERTA
ENNIO
GIUSEPPE
VINCENZO
ROSANNA
ALFONSO
ROSETTA
DOMENICO
Giovanni
MARCO
PAOLO
CHRISTIAN
PIER ANGELO
MARIA
MARCO ROBERTO
ANTONIO
LORETTO
DANIELE
IRENE MAGDA
VENERINA MAGDA
MARCO

ERICA
ANTONIO
CARMINE
MARIA ANTONIA
ANTONIO
GIUSEPPE
NEVIO
BARTOLOMEO
GIULIO
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G.P. SOLVAY

G.P. SOLVAY A.S.D.

ASD PODISTICA PERALTO GENOVA
G.P. CARTOTECNICA PIEMONTESE A
A.S.D. DORATLETICA

libero con certificato medico
PODISTICA VALPOLCEVERA
A.S.D. DORATLETICA

G.S.D. SAl FRECCE BIANCHE POD
A.S.D. GLIORSI

G.P. CARTOTECNICA PIEMONTESE A
RUNCARD

ATL. NOVESE

ATHLETICS PIOSSASCO
ATHLETICS PIOSSASCO

A.S.D. TO 021

A.S.D. TO 021

A.S.D. DORATLETICA

libero con certificato medico

SAlI FRECCE BIANCHE - PODISMO
A.S.D. DORATLETICA

A.S.D. DORATLETICA

A.S.D. DORATLETICA

PODISTICA VALPOLCEVERA

G.P. CARTOTECNICA PIEMONTESE A
G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO

GRUPPO CITTA' DI GENOVA ASD
A.S.D. DORATLETICA

G.S.R. FERRERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. TO 021

A.S.D. GIORDANA LOMBARDI
libero con certificato medico

A.S.D. DORATLETICA

ATL. PAVESE

A.S.D. DORATLETICA

A.S.D. DORATLETICA

A.S.D. DORATLETICA

GRUPPO CITTA' DI GENOVA ASD
A.S.D. DORATLETICA

A.S.D. DORATLETICA

A.S.D. DORATLETICA
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00.56.18,390
00.56.20,094
00.56.35,500
00.56.39,312
00.56.46,172
00.56.53,984
00.57.08,719
00.57.28,750
00.57.30,640
00.57.42,265
00.58.11,328
00.58.16,344
00.58.39,500
00.59.19,344
00.59.34,297
00.59.47,562
00.59.49,109
01.00.39,406
01.01.12,140
01.01.39,687
01.02.05,890
01.02.06,969
01.02.43,187
01.02.57,140
01.03.06,812
01.03.26,922
01.04.38,734
01.05.38,906
01.07.19,484
01.08.49,750
01.09.04,437
01.13.09,156
01.16.19,219
01.20.27,000
01.21.16,547
01.23.25,250
01.24.52,109
01.25.00,578
01.35.49,906
01.36.48,297
01.36.49,219



